Gatecraft™ Ruggedized
Ethernet Switches
Catalog Numbers GCL-F801T, -G801T, -F621TF, -F621TSC
General Description
Gatecraft™ industrial-grade Ethernet
switches enable you to expand your
industrial networks fast and cost-
effectively.  The ruggedized design

Regulation Compliance FCC Part 15 Cl A, CE FCC Part 15 Class A, CE, UL
Shock/Freefall/Vibration IEC60068-2-27, IEC60068-2-32, IEC60068-2-6
Ordering Information
GCL-F801T 8-port 10/100 Mbps Industrial Ethernet Switch
GCL-G801T 8-port 10/100/1000Mbps Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch
GCL-F621TF 4-port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-port 100FX SFP Industrial Ethernet Switch
GCL-F621TSC 4 port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100FX Multi-Mode Switch, SC Connectors
GCL-F621TS15 4 port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100FX Single Mode (15km) Switch, SC Connectors